
HV.SELECT Pricelist

Monthly Cost
£7.17

£10.85

£13.43

POE Switches
Cisco SF 302-08P (8 Live Ports)

Cisco SF 200-24P (12 Live Ports)

Cisco SF 300-24P (24 Live Ports)

HVS User License Monthly Cost
HV.Select License £12.00

Call Recording 

Fax to Email 

Go Integrator DB 

UC Team

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£3.50

£25.1248 Port POE

Call Centre ACD (Call Queuing) (1 required per site)

Receptionist Enterprise (Site Specific)

Monthly Cost
£10.00

£27.50

Enhanced Feature Sets

Call Centre Licenses

Monthly Cost

Monthly Cost
£5.00

£10.00

iCS Report Premier Admin Supervisor

Single iCS Report Premier Extension

Contact Centre Agent License

Call Reporting Monthly Cost
£22.50

£3.50

£9.50

Yealink T42

Yealink T46

Yealink T48

Yealink W52P

£3.25

£4.25

£6.50

£3.25

Call Centre Agent

Call Centre Supervisor

Handsets

Polycom VVX601

Polycom SoundStation IP5000

Polycom SoundStation IP7000

Numbering Monthly Cost

£6.50

£11.50

£25.50

Yealink W52H (Inc. charge port)

Yealink W60 (Handset and Base)

Polycom VVX 301

Polycom VVX 411

£2.50

£3.33

£3.25

£4.25

Single Geographic number port

Multi-Line/DDI block number port

Non-Geo number new

£0.13

£1.28

£0.13



Polycom VVX 300&400 PSU

Polycom VVX 500 PSU

Polycom IP 5000/7000 PSU

Polycom VVX Paper Expansion Module

£0.57

£0.77

£2.10

£2.33

Accessories and Services Monthly Cost

Yealink T46/48 Digital Expansion Module

Yealink WF40 Wi-Fi Dongle (T46/T48)

Yealink BT40 Bluetooth Adaptor (T46/48G)

Yealink EHS 36 Electronic Hook switch

£3.46

£1.09

£1.17

£1.36

Polycom VVX Digital Expansion Module

Polycom VVX Generic PSU

Polycom USB Camera

Yealink T41/42/46/48 PSU

£5.00

£0.57

£2.83

£0.32

Jabra BIZ 2300 - Duo NC/USB

Jabra PRO 920 - Mono for Polycom

Jabra PRO 920 - Duo for Polycom

Jabra PRO 920 - Mono for Yealink

£3.19

£5.42

£5.97

£5.42

Yealink RT20U DECT Repeater

Jabra BIZ 2300 - Mono NC/Phone

Jabra BIZ 2300 - Duo NC/Phone

Jabra BIZ 2300 - Mono NC/USB

£5.46

£2.64

£3.19

£2.64

Additional Training Days Required (up to 15 Users)

Additional Install Days Required (up to 15 Users)

7 Year Call Recording Storage (per GB)

Music on Hold Monthly Cost

£15.80

£10.69

£7.00

Jabra PRO 920 - Duo for Yealink

Jabra Motion UC MS Plus

Jabra Speak 510

Cisco SPA112 ATA - For specific uses e.g. door entry

£5.97

£4.58

£3.89

£1.36

Call Recording Storage Monthly Cost

Full Terms & Conditions available at www.daisygroup.com/terms-and-conditions. All prices exclude VAT.

E-Billing and payment by direct debit only. Pricing correct as of 1st September 2018

Additional Text for Auto Attendant

Additional Tiers for Auto Attendant

Personalised Voicemail (per person)

£1.22

£1.22

£0.53

MoH Starter Package

MoH Package 1

MoH Package 2

Additional MOH Prompts

£3.65

£3.65

£5.47

£1.22


