

HV.SELECT Pricelist



HVS User License	Monthly Cost
HV.Select License	£12.00
POE Switches	Monthly Cost
Cisco SF 302-08P (8 Live Ports)	£7.17
Cisco SF 200-24P (12 Live Ports)	£10.85
Cisco SF 300-24P (24 Live Ports)	£13.43
48 Port POE	£25.12
Enhanced Feature Sets	Monthly Cost
Call Centre ACD (Call Queuing) (1 required per site)	£10.00
Receptionist Enterprise (Site Specific)	£27.50
Call Recording	£3.50
Fax to Email	£3.50
Go Integrator DB	£3.50
UC Team	£3.50
Call Reporting	Monthly Cost
iCS Report Premier Admin Supervisor	£22.50
Single iCS Report Premier Extension	£3.50
Contact Centre Agent License	£9.50
Call Centre Licenses	Monthly Cost
Call Centre Agent	£5.00
Call Centre Supervisor	£10.00
Handsets	Monthly Cost
Yealink T42	£3.25
Vealink T/6	£4.25

Yealink T42	£3.25
Yealink T46	£4.25
Yealink T48	£6.50
Yealink W52P	£3.25
Yealink W52H (Inc. charge port)	£2.50
Yealink W60 (Handset and Base)	£3.33
Polycom VVX 301	£3.25
Polycom VVX 411	£4.25
Polycom VVX601	£6.50
Polycom SoundStation IP5000	£11.50
Polycom SoundStation IP7000	£25.50

Numbering	Monthly Cost
Single Geographic number port	£0.13
Multi-Line/DDI block number port	£1.28
Non-Geo number new	£0.13

Accessories and Services	Monthly Cost
Polycom VVX 300&400 PSU	£0.57
Polycom VVX 500 PSU	£0.77
Polycom IP 5000/7000 PSU	£2.10
Polycom VVX Paper Expansion Module	£2.33
Polycom VVX Digital Expansion Module	£5.00
Polycom VVX Generic PSU	£0.57
Polycom USB Camera	£2.83
Yealink T41/42/46/48 PSU	£0.32
Yealink T46/48 Digital Expansion Module	£3.46
Yealink WF40 Wi-Fi Dongle (T46/T48)	£1.09
Yealink BT40 Bluetooth Adaptor (T46/48G)	£1.17
Yealink EHS 36 Electronic Hook switch	£1.36
Yealink RT20U DECT Repeater	£5.46
Jabra BIZ 2300 - Mono NC/Phone	£2.64
Jabra BIZ 2300 - Duo NC/Phone	£3.19
Jabra BIZ 2300 - Mono NC/USB	£2.64
Jabra BIZ 2300 - Duo NC/USB	£3.19
Jabra PRO 920 - Mono for Polycom	£5.42
Jabra PRO 920 - Duo for Polycom	£5.97
Jabra PRO 920 - Mono for Yealink	£5.42
Jabra PRO 920 - Duo for Yealink	£5.97
Jabra Motion UC MS Plus	£4.58
Jabra Speak 510	£3.89
Cisco SPA112 ATA - For specific uses e.g. door entry	£1.36
Additional Training Days Required (up to 15 Users)	£15.80
Additional Install Days Required (up to 15 Users)	£10.69

Call Recording Storage	Monthly Cost
7 Year Call Recording Storage (per GB)	£7.00

Music on Hold	Monthly Cost
MoH Starter Package	£3.65
MoH Package 1	£3.65
MoH Package 2	£5.47
Additional MOH Prompts	£1.22
Additional Text for Auto Attendant	£1.22
Additional Tiers for Auto Attendant	£1.22
Personalised Voicemail (per person)	£0.53

Full Terms & Conditions available at www.daisygroup.com/terms-and-conditions. All prices exclude VAT. E-Billing and payment by direct debit only. Pricing correct as of 1st September 2018